
 

HYBRID COACH MASTERY 

COHORT 2 2021 

COMMENCING APRIL  2021 

 
 

DATE UNIT UNIT TITLE 

Face to Face Monday 19 April* 

(9.30am-5pm VIC time) 

GWAC 

Unit 1 
Apply coaching skills and tools 

 

Face to Face Tuesday 20 April* 

(9.30am-5pm VIC time) 

GWAC 

Unit 2 
Demonstrate active listening skills in the 
coaching context 

Face to Face Wednesday 21 April* 

(9.30am-5pm VIC time) 

GWAC 

Unit 3 Develop effective Christian leadership 
coaching relationships and Manage the 
coaching process 

Online Wednesday 28 April 

(1.30-3pm (VIC time) 

Zoom 

Coaching 
Practical Coaching Practical 

May 5  BREAK 

Online Wednesday 12 May 

(1pm-5pm VIC time) 

Zoom 

Unit 4 

 

Assist coaching client to develop self-
understanding 

Online Wednesday 19 May 

(1pm-5pm VIC time) 

Zoom 

Unit 4 

Online Wednesday 26 May 

(1pm-5pm VIC time) 

Zoom 

Unit 5 

Maintain ethical coaching standards and 
communicate with spiritual sensitivity Online Wednesday 2 June 

(1pm-5pm VIC time) 

Zoom 

Unit 5 

Online Wednesday 9 June 

(1pm-5pm VIC time) 

Zoom 

Unit 6 

Enhancing Coaching Skills and tools 
Online Wednesday 16 June 

(1pm-5pm VIC time) 

Zoom 

Unit 6 

* Location for Face to Face: GWAC: Glen Waverley Anglican Church, (Room 3), 800 Waverley Road, Glen 

Waverly VIC 3150 


